Gara Promozionale middle
Data creazione: 2026/01/11 15:00:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 18/04/2022

Categoria: ARANCIONE
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Nome

MOSER Alessandro
FONTANA Gabriele
D'INCAU Alessia
BETTEGA Ylenia
GAIO Elettra
CANDOTTI Elisa
IAGHER Margherita
PEDRINI Luisa
PESCHEDASCH Lisa
PELLEGRINI Teresa
SIGHEL Milena
PELLEGRINI Roberto
ZATTONI Dylan
TAIT Rossella
MASIERO Francesco
NONES Andrea
GOZZER Giancarlo
HOFFER Sandra
ABRAM Annamaria
TOMASELLI Lina
CHIZZOLA Giovanna

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.

o 00~ W DN P

NP
NP

Nome

COBELLI Ginevra
GOZZER Chiara
COSER Maria
CIPRIANI Gaia
TAMANINI Noah
Vadala Giovanni
TUDOR Laura
TONDIN Morgan

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

TAMANINI Elia
CORONA Gioia
ZAGONEL Giacomo
GRETTER Marianna
TAMANINI Giona

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:37
00:27:23
00:31:14
00:37:42
00:38:30
00:38:35
00:39:32
00:42:56
00:43:53
00:45:32
00:47:13
00:47:37
00:52:28
00:52:37
00:53:53
00:55:37
00:57:40
01:01:33
01:05:14
00:47:18
01:06:02

Tempo
00:19:12
00:19:25
00:26:26
00:30:15
00:35:52
00:37:17
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:18
00:18:34
00:20:06
00:21:37
00:22:54
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CIPRIANI Ellen

DE ZORZI Micaela
BETTEGA Emiliano
ANESIN Viviana
PELLEGRINI Agnese
PESCHEDASCH Emma
GRETTER Nicole
Vadala Anna

COSER Nicola
PESCHEDASCH Ettore
FURLAN Giorgia
BRAGAGNA Lucia
MASCHIO Mathias
MAZZA Luca
DALFOLLO Marica
PESCHEDASCH Matteo

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
DORIGATI Paolo
VIVIAN Lorenzo
SANTUARI Nicolo
BONECCHER Fabrizio
CIPRIANI Andrea
PEZZE Giacomo
PALUMBO Martina
GIRARDI Luigi
DALFOLLO Alessio
ARMANINI Domenico
GIANELLE Marco
RAUS Stefano

CHIARI Mauro
TAMANINI Davide
HUELLER Fabio

RIZZ| Martina
BONECCHER Edoardo
ACLER Samuele
RINALDI Andrea
SANTUARI Alessandro
FEDEL Andrea
GRETTER Alessandro
FEDEL Leonardo
DALFOLLO Giuliano
BERTOLDI Helga
BIROLI Gianni

ZENI Ettore

PIROLA Diego
SANTUARI Davide
COSER STEFANO
ORSINGHER Giancarlo

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

00:24:06
00:24:53
00:25:47
00:25:55
00:26:44
00:27:53
00:30:36
00:35:33
00:39:15
00:42:07
00:42:13
00:45:19
00:46:26
00:47:41
11:30:31
00:43:23

Tempo
00:27:40
00:34:01
00:34:18
00:35:50
00:35:50
00:36:47
00:37:26
00:37:43
00:40:15
00:40:31
00:40:49
00:41:24
00:41:59
00:42:20
00:42:21
00:43:40
00:44:48
00:45:06
00:45:06
00:46:40
00:47:45
00:48:33
00:48:46
00:50:19
00:54:03
00:54:36
00:55:32
00:55:41
00:55:52
01:00:17
01:00:44
01:14:34
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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COSER Alessio
DALFOLLO Debora
CORONA Pierpaolo
CONCI Alessandro
POZZERLE Lucio
DECARLI Paolo

Nome
PAOLI Giorgio
RIGONI Lucia

FEDEL Samuele
GAIO Maddalena
SCALET Giulia
COSER Samuele
CHINI Luigi

GOBBI Gianluca
BERTOLDI Harald
VIVIAN Gino

RAUS Michele
PARIS Ezio
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
MONTIBELLER Nadia
GRISENTI Alessia
TRENTIN Danilo
SIEFF Elisa
RINALDO Maddalena
FAIFER Cristina
SEGATTA Elena
COSER Tiziano
BRESSAN Monica
ZOTTA Ivana
SCAMPERLE Davide

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

01:29:56
00:00:00
00:47:45
00:49:33
01:21:30
01:00:47

Tempo
00:34:49
00:41:34
00:42:30
00:45:05
00:45:48
00:48:06
00:48:30
00:49:09
00:54:57
00:55:19
00:56:27
00:57:43
00:58:20
00:59:13
01:00:13
01:00:35
01:01:52
01:04:10
01:04:52
01:04:58
01:15:38
01:18:17
01:36:10
01:36:18



