

Classifica Definitiva

Gara Promozionale middle

Data: 18/04/2022

Data creazione: 2026/04/27 23:11:16

Categoria: ARANCIONE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOSER Alessandro	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:37
2	FONTANA Gabriele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:23
3	D'INCAU Alessia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:31:14
4	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:42
5	GAIO Elettra	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:38:30
6	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:35
7	IAGHER Margherita	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:39:32
8	PEDRINI Luisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:42:56
9	PESCHEDASCH Lisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:43:53
10	PELLEGRINI Teresa	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:45:32
11	SIGHEL Milena	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:47:13
12	PELLEGRINI Roberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:47:37
13	ZATTONI Dylan	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:52:28
14	TAIT Rossella	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:52:37
15	MASIERO Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:53:53
16	NONES Andrea	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:55:37
17	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:57:40
18	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:01:33
19	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:05:14
PM	TOMASELLI Lina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:47:18
RI	CHIZZOLA Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:06:02

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COBELLI Ginevra	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:19:12
2	GOZZER Chiara	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:19:25
3	COSER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:26
4	CIPRIANI Gaia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:30:15
5	TAMANINI Noah	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:35:52
6	VADALÀ Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:17
NP	TUDOR Laura	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	TONDIN Morgan	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAMANINI Elia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:17:18
2	CORONA Gioia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:18:34
3	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:06
4	GRETTER Marianna	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:37
5	TAMANINI Giona	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:22:54

6	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:24:06
7	DE ZORZI Micaela	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:53
8	BETTEGA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:47
9	ANESIN Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:25:55
10	PELLEGRINI Agnese	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:44
11	PESCHEDASCH Emma	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:53
12	GRETTER Nicole	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:30:36
13	VADALÀ Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:33
14	COSER Nicola	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:15
15	PESCHEDASCH Ettore	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:42:07
16	FURLAN Giorgia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:42:13
17	BRAGAGNA Lucia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:45:19
18	MASCHIO Mathias	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:46:26
19	MAZZA Luca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:47:41
PM	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	11:30:31
PM	PESCHEDASCH Matteo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:43:23

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:40
2	DORIGATI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:34:01
3	VIVIAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:18
4	SANTUARI Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:35:50
4	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:50
6	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:36:47
7	PEZZÉ Giacomo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:37:26
8	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:43
9	GIRARDI Luigi	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:40:15
10	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:40:31
11	ARMANINI Domenico	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:49
12	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:24
13	RAUS Stefano	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:41:59
14	CHIARI Mauro	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:42:20
15	TAMANINI Davide	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:42:21
16	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:43:40
17	RIZZI Martina	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:44:48
18	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:45:06
18	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:45:06
20	RINALDI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:40
21	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:47:45
22	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:48:33
23	GRETTER Alessandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:48:46
24	FEDEL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:50:19
25	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:54:03
26	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:54:36
27	BIROLI Gianni	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:55:32
28	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:55:41
29	PIROLA Diego	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:55:52
30	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:00:17
31	COSER STEFANO	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:44
32	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:14:34

33	COSER Alessio	GRONLAI T ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:29:56
NP	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAI T ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	CORONA Pierpaolo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:47:45
PM	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:49:33
RI	POZZERLE Lucio	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:21:30
RI	DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:47

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:49
2	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:41:34
3	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:42:30
4	GAIO Maddalena	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:45:05
5	SCALET Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:45:48
6	COSER Samuele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:06
7	CHINI Luigi	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:48:30
8	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:49:09
9	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:54:57
10	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:55:19
11	RAUS Michele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:56:27
12	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:57:43
13	BRAZZOLI Beniamino	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:58:20
14	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:59:13
15	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:00:13
16	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:00:35
17	SIEFF Elisa	GRONLAI T ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:01:52
18	RINALDO Maddalena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:04:10
19	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:04:52
20	SEGATTA Elena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:04:58
21	COSER Tiziano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:15:38
22	BRESSAN Monica	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:18:17
23	ZOTTA Ivana	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:36:10
RI	SCAMPERLE Davide	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:36:18